currentlighting.com/exo
© 2024 Current Lighting Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to
change without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 3
 Rev 03/01/24
EXO_Sling_SGC_F_Canopy_Spec_Sheet_R03
FEATURES
• Commercial grade LED canopy luminare for use in outdoor applications

SGC-F CANOPY
SLING SERIES - SWITCHABLE CEILING/SURFACE/GARAGE
ORDERING GUIDE
STOCK ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number Wattage Voltage CCT/CRI Lumens LPW Finish
SGC-F-60-4K 59.9
120-277V
4000K/70 8043 134.3
Dark Bronze
SGC-F-60-LSCS
25
3000K/70 3562 155
4000K/70 3775 164
5000K/70 3668 159
40
3000K/70 5441 133
4000K/70 6002 146
5000K/70 5609 137
60
3000K/70 7225 122
4000K/70 8312 140
5000K/70 7769 131
SGC-F-40-4K-WH 40 4000K/70 5807 142 White
SGC-F-40-4K 41 4000K/70 5807 141.6
Dark Bronze
SGC-F-20-4K 22.9 4000K/70 3224 140.7
Page 3 of 3
 Rev 03/01/24
EXO_Sling_SGC_F_Canopy_Spec_Sheet_R03
currentlighting.com/exo
© 2024 Current Lighting Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to
change without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
DIMENSIONS
A B Weight
10.4"
(263mm)
4.2"
(107mm)
6.4lbs
(2.9kg)
USE OF TRADEMARKS AND TRADE NAMES
All product and company names, logos and product identifies are trademarks ™ or registered trademarks ® of Current Lighting, Inc.
or their respective owners. Use of them does not necessarily imply any affiliation with or endorsement by such respective owners.